

## Post Graduate and Research Dept. of Economics

Sree Sankara College, Sankar Nagar, Mattoor, Kalady, Ernakulam Dist., Kerala - 683 574
Ph. 0484 - 2462341, E-mail: ecossc@gmail.com

Date: 1/06/2022

## COLLABORATIVE AGREEMENT

Research and Post Graduate Department of Economics, Sree Sankara College, Kalady, Ernakulam, India appreciates the opportunity to have collaboration with Post Graduate Department of Economics, S.N.M College, Maliankara, Ernakulam, India. In consideration of the mutual promises made herein and good valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which both Departments shall encourage interaction between faculty members and students. This collaborative agreement is to confirm our mutual interest in organizing workshops, faculty/student exchange and research. The collaboration will make use of the expertise of faculty members/students/resources persons of both collaborating departments.

Duration of this agreement shall be for a period of 2 years from the effective date. During its tenancy, the collaboration may be extended or terminated and there are no commitments placed on either party by virtue of this collaboration.

We look forward to this collaboration

COUNTERSIGNED BY

First party

Dr. GEETHA. P Gan

Research and Post Graduate Department of

Sree Sankara College, Kalady

Ernakulam (Dist), Kerala. PIN: 683574

Second Party

Nitchil MB

Post Graduate Department of Economics

S.N.M College, Maliankara MEAD OF THE DEFACTMENT MOOTHAKUNAM, Ernakulam (DIST) MENT OF TOTALIMETER

Kerala, PIN; 683516 6. M. J. COLLEGE. MALIANKALA

Cast County And Colors of Colors of

Department of Economics

S.N.M. College, At transact